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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 10th round, Match #79

Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 20°C. Spectators: 60

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

0 : 1

«Probiy» Horodenka

1 Baida Nazar
15 Chervinskyi Denys
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
17 Yurechko Ihor
28 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Savitskyi Andrii
18 Bliznichenko Andrii (C)
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
77 Bandurin Oleksii
50 Kirichenko Danylo
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

Substitutes
33 Klimov Heorhii
23 Sliusar Dmytro
3 Doroshenko Denys
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
10 Zelinskyi Daniil
25 Misanov Maksym
99 Biliaiev Kyrylo
13 Machulian Tymofii
22 Tuzenko Danylo
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

Coach
Halihuzov Ruslan

25 Kovalenko Maksym
22 Havryliuk Nazar
3 Bilyi I. (C)
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
16 Huk Ihor
31 Borysevych Roman
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
7
11 Sondei Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan
10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes
1
44 Pasichnyk Valentyn
90 Babanin Vladyslav
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
26 Holodryha Roman
23
15 Kharuk Ruslan
19 Dmytruk Ivan
9 Pylypchuk Danylo
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
6

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #79
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 20°C. Spectators: 60

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 0 : 1 «Probiy» Horodenka
27 Klymenko Vladyslav

3 Doroshenko Denys 23'

38' 30 Felipovych Vladyslav

42' 22 Havryliuk Nazar

46' 11 Sondei Ivan
6 

46' 8 Dryhan Bohdan
15 Kharuk Ruslan

48' 7 

52' 6 
77 Bandurin Oleksii

25 Misanov Maksym 54'

73' 7 
19 Dmytruk Ivan

73' 10 Orynchak Bohdan
9 Pylypchuk Danylo

18 Bliznichenko Andrii
99 Biliaiev Kyrylo 75'

9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
10 Zelinskyi Daniil 75'

10 Zelinskyi Daniil 84'

87' 30 Felipovych Vladyslav
90 Babanin Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


